Carrera
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA
ABOGACIA

Materia

233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233

Nombre
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final
Practica Profesional Final

Comision

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

Hojal

DNI
34563397
38572180
13384097
32831504
37564405
38897257
39392626
36732619
40168005
40121780
37290475
39031806
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Apellido

Nombres

AGUIRRE QUINTAN. SOFIA MERCEDES

ALEM

ALEJANDRO ANTONIO

CENDRA SANCHEZ Juan Carl

CIS
GALLEGOS
GONZALEZ
GRIPPALDI
HERBEL
MATEO
MORDINI
TOVANE
WIESNER

Dafne Maria Ines

ROMINA ANTONIA
LEONARDO DAMIAN
FAUSTO LEONEL

MIGUEL ESTEBAN

ARIADNA MARIA DE LORETO
NICOLAS GABRIEL

MARIA DELFINA

YANINA ELIANA



